
KH Cool Room
Shelving Kits Since 1981

200KG
Per Level

Dishwasher
Safe

-38°C to 88°C

Suitable For Wet Or Dry Environments

Slim & Sturdy Design Vented
Shelves for Proper Airflow

Removable Dishwasher Safe Shelves

Available in 10 Sizes



KH Cool Room Shelving Kits

The KH Adjustable Plastic Coolroom Shelving Kit is perfect for commercial 
quality and food grade use around Australian restaurants, kitchens, 
outdoor events and similar locations. Made with an inner steel core and 
polypropylene (PP) outer.

Inner steel core provides durability. Outer PP is anti-corrosion, break
resistant. Sanitize the shelving easily with a hose or wipe down.

With its professional-looking brushed graphite colour and great durability, 
this vented unit is  perfect for any area of your business, even humid rooms 
or cold walk-in freezers.   

• Shelves (Part A)

• Traverses /  Crossbars (Part B)

• Posts / Ends (Part C)

Note : Additional Shelves & Posts
Sold Separately

Cartons clearly labelled A / B / C

Kit ContentsFinishes

Shelf Material:
Thick Polypropylene (PP)

Post & Traverse Outer Layer:
Thick Polypropylene (PP)

Inner Material:
Singular Steel Rod

Sizes

Length

W
idth

H
eight

Code

#97602

#97604

#97606

#97610

#97612

1800

1800

1800

1800

1800

455

455

455

455

455

Width
(mm)

910

1060

1220

1525

1825

Length
(mm)

910

1060

1220

1525

1825

610

610

610

610

610

Height
(mm)

L-Shaped U-Shaped Zig-zag Shaped

Spare
Parts

Castor
Wheel Set

#97692

Corner
Connectors

#97690

Heavy Duty
Dunnage Racks
#10810 #10812 #10814

Spare Posts
and Shelves
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#97614

#97616

#97618

#97622

#97624

1800

1800

1800

1800

1800

Need help with a shelving layout?
Email us your specifications and we’ll design it for you—free of charge!


