

KH Cool Room Shelving Kits



- Suitable For Wet Or Dry Environments**
- Slim & Sturdy Design Vented Shelves for Proper Airflow**
- Removable Dishwasher Safe Shelves**
- Available in 10 Sizes**



200KG
Per Level



Dishwasher
Safe



-38°C to 88°C

KH Cool Room Shelving Kits

The KH Adjustable Plastic Coolroom Shelving Kit is perfect for commercial quality and food grade use around Australian restaurants, kitchens, outdoor events and similar locations. Made with an inner steel core and polypropylene (PP) outer.

Inner steel core provides durability. Outer PP is anti-corrosion, break resistant. Sanitize the shelving easily with a hose or wipe down.

With its professional-looking brushed graphite colour and great durability, this vented unit is perfect for any area of your business, even humid rooms or cold walk-in freezers.



L-Shaped



U-Shaped



Zig-zag Shaped

Finishes



Post & Traverse Outer Layer:
Thick Polypropylene (PP)



Inner Material:
Singular Steel Rod



Shelf Material:
Thick Polypropylene (PP)

Kit Contents

- Shelves (Part A)
- Traverses / Crossbars (Part B)
- Posts / Ends (Part C)

Cartons clearly labelled A / B / C

*Note : Additional Shelves & Posts
Sold Separately*

Sizes



Code	Length (mm)	Width (mm)	Height (mm)
#97602	910	455	1800
#97604	1060	455	1800
#97606	1220	455	1800
#97610	1525	455	1800
#97612	1825	455	1800
#97614	910	610	1800
#97616	1060	610	1800
#97618	1220	610	1800
#97622	1525	610	1800
#97624	1825	610	1800

Spare Parts



**Castor
Wheel Set**
#97692



**Corner
Connectors**
#97690



**Heavy Duty
Dunnage Racks**
#10810 #10812 #10814



**Spare Posts
and Shelves**

Need help with a shelving layout?

Email us your specifications and we'll design it for you—free of charge!



Since 1981



kenhandsagencies



kenhandsagencies

www.kha.com.au | Ph (+61) 03 9372 6500 | sales@kha.com.au

